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Women / XS / Sr A

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Olivia Ciaravino1234
Gymtowne

9.425 9.625 9.3009.300 37.650
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Moore1242
Gymtowne

8.550 9.600 9.1259.100 36.375
8 2 5T 2 2 

2 

Sydney Henderson1207
Golden Bear

8.750 9.425 8.5009.100 35.775
6 3 5T 12 3 

3 

Katherine Tse1245
Gymtowne

8.800 9.125 9.1008.700 35.725
5 8 9 3 4 

4 

Mira Stenger1264
Rohnert Park

9.500 9.400 8.6008.100 35.600
1 4 13 9T 5 

5 

Molly Doherty1206
Golden Bear

8.850 8.950 8.8758.825 35.500
4 11 8 4 6 

6 

Emma Calimag-Sisson1203
Bay Island

8.525 9.100 8.5759.175 35.375
9 9 4 11 7 

7 

Kahtya Cherney1205
Golden Bear

8.700 8.975 8.7258.900 35.300
7 10 7 8 8 

8 

Alysse Leanos1217
Classic

8.000 9.175 8.6009.250 35.025
16 6 2 9T 9 

9 

Isabel Ross1213
Golden Bear

8.125 8.525 8.7759.200 34.625
14 13 3 7 10T

10T

Tessa Mahon1240
Gymtowne

8.050 9.150 8.8508.575 34.625
15 7 10 5 10T

10T

Leela Kiyawat1210
Golden Bear

8.500 9.200 8.8007.725 34.225
10 5 14 6 12 

12 

Sarah Elliot1248
Rohnert Park

9.100 8.225 8.4508.225 34.000
3 14 11 13 13 

13 

Rachel Woo1268
Rohnert Park

8.375 8.050 8.2008.150 32.775
12 15 12 14 14 

14 

Rachel Butterfield1247
Rohnert Park

8.425 8.775 7.9506.950 32.100
11 12 15 15 15 

15 

Alexandra Solorio1263
Rohnert Park

8.250 8.025 7.8506.225 30.350
13 16 16 16 16 

16 
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